        Advantech CompactPCI™
Modular Industrial Computer
MIC-3041L
MIC-3041L User Manual --- Page II
Copyright Notice
This document is copyrighted, 2004. All rights are reserved. The original
manufacturer reserves the right to make improvements to the products described in
this manual at any time without notice. No part of this manual may be reproduced,

MIC-3041L User Manual --- Page 34
Appendix B
Ordering Information
MIC-3041L User Manual --- Page 35
 MIC-3041L-TA: 4U-high CompactPCI™ enclosure with 4-slot non-CT
backplane (MIB-3805), hot swappable cooling fan modules, and 300W ATX
power supply.
 MIC-3041L-CA: 4U-high CompactPCI™ enclosure with 4-slot CT backplane
(MIB-3803), hot swappable cooling fan modules, and 300W ATX power supply
Recommend 6U CompactPCI™ SBC: User can refer to below table for the SBC and
RIO accommodation.
Chassis Master SBC RIO Alarm module
MIC-3359 NA
MIC-3358L RIO-3309L
MIC-3041L-TA
MIC-3358A,
MIC-3369A
RIO-3309C-A
968A390021
(MIC-3924L-A)
MIC-3359 NA
MIC-3358L NA
MIC-3041L-CA
MIC-3358A,
MIC-3369A
NA
968A390021
(MIC-3924L-A)
* MIC-3803 do not support rear I/O.
Default Alarm Module:
 968A390021 (MIC-3924L-A): Chassis management module without remote
control for general purpose chassis, with single SBC application.
Upgradeable Alarm Module
 968A390001 (MIC-3924A-A): Chassis management module for general purpose
chassis, with single SBC application.
 968A390011 (MIC-3924B-A): Chassis management module for multi-SBC
application.